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ECOLOGY

JCR Data

EigenfactorTM Metrics

Category | Rank 1SN rotal Impact | Immediacy | , .. | Cited | Eigenfactor ™ In:l:g::lceew
Cites | Factor Index Half-life Score Seore

0003-

A 1 B AM MUS NAT HIST 0090 1856  16.385 1.167 6 >10.0 0.00323 1.904
0169-

A 2 TRENDS ECOL EVOL 5347 15166/ 14.797 1.596 89 6.9 0.06932 8.718
1543-

A 3 ANNU REV ECOL EVOL S 592X 9832 10.34 0.242 33 >10.0 0.02585 9.037
1461-

A 4 ECOL LETT 023X 6804 8.204 1.346 104 3.7 0.06444 4.143
0012-

A 5 ECOL MONOGR 9615 7038 8.117 0.75 32 >10.0 0.01618 4518
0962-

A 6 MOL ECOL 1083 17183 5.169 0.732 395 5.3 0.07357 2.023
0012-

A 7 ECOLOGY 9658 38155 4.822 0.47 317 >10.0 0.10441 2.789
1354-

A 8 GLOBAL CHANGE BIOL 1013 6796 4.786 0.574 197 4.5 0.04316 2.365
0003-

A 9 AM NAT 0147 20755 4.543 0.914 197 >10.0 0.05157 2.851
0014-

A 10 EVOLUTION 3820 24430 4.502 0.563 238 >10.0 0.06876 2.381
1466-

A 11 GLOBAL ECOL BIOGEOGR 822X 2004 4.435 1 77 4.7 0.01266 2.135
0022-

A 12 J ECOL 0477 9097 4.422 0.591 127 >10.0 0.02334 1.98
1540-

B 13 FRONT ECOL ENVIRON 9295 1122 4.269 0.907 54 3.2 0.01245 2.651
0021-

B 14 J APPL ECOL 8901 7575 4.22 0.697 122 8.1 0.02561 2.168
0888-

B 15 CONSERV BIOL 8892 12533 3.934 0.745 149 7.6 0.04353 2.205
1010-

B 16 J EVOLUTION BIOL 061X 5207 3.92 0.829 234 4.7 0.03199 1.864
0084-

B 17 WILDLIFE MONOGR 0173 711 3.9 1 1 >10.0 0.00088 1.982
0021-

B 18 J ANIM ECOL 8790 9347 3.747 0.555 128 >10.0 0.02672 2.006
1051-

B 19 ECOL APPL 0761 9798 3571 0.54 202 7.2 0.03954 2.047
U305-

B 20 ) BIOGEOGR 0270 5970 3.539 0.704 159 6.2 0.0264 1.582
0006-

B 21 BIOL CONSERV 3207 10841 3.296 0.51 347 6 0.04219 1.258
0094-

B 22 PALEOBIOLOGY 8373 2752 3.225 0.324 34 >10.0 0.00708 1.611
0269-

B 23 |FUNCT ECOL 8463 5840 3.157 0.578 128 8.4 0.02069 1.606
0030-

B 24 0IKOS 1299 14673 3.136 0.459 205 8.6 0.05091 1.792
0906-

C 25  ECOGRAPHY 7590 2931 3.066 0.425 80 5.7 0.01475 1.602
1433-

C 26 PERSPECT PLANTECOL 8319 405 3.043 0.267 15 5.4 0.00214 1.702
1045-

C 27 | BEHAV ECOL 2249 5168 3.018 0.623 154 6.4 0.02324 1.524
0029-

C 28  OECOLOGIA 8549 21316 2973 0.349 312 >10.0 0.05654 1.604
1366-

C 29  DIVERS DISTRIB 9516 1297 2.965 0.663 92 3.7 0.00901 1.501
0269-

C 30 |EVOL ECOL 7653 2294 2.905 0.632 57 9.7 0.00581 1.42
1726-

C 31  BIOGEOSCIENCES 4170 278 2.813 0.395 81 21 0.00257 1.27
0340-

C 32 |BEHAV ECOL SOCIOBIOL 5443 7774 2.754 0.474 190 9.5 0.02301 1.302
1432-

C 33 ECOSYSTEMS 9840 2644 2.684 0.3 100 5.6 0.0152 1.884
0095-

C 34 ' MICROB ECOL 3628 3776 2.558 0.465 142 6.8 0.01292 1.071
0171-

C 35 | MAR ECOL-PROG SER 8630 24687 2.546 0.489 628 8.3 0.06756 1.081
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8009
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541X
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2001
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3115
1522-
0613
0031-
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0266-
4674
0140-
1963
1195-
6860
1438-
3896
1146-
609X
1574-
9541
1471-
8278
0937-
7409
1385-
0237
1745-
1000
0378-
1909
0065-
2504

963

1182

2871

5421

3825

799

2742

601

1786

1432
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1415
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377

1367
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2.495

2.405
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4.7

4.9

5.8

6.1

8.3

9.5

2.5

5.8

4.5

5.9

7.3

>10.0

9.6

6.1

>10.0

7.7

>10.0

4.7

2.7

5.9

6.4

>10.0
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8.4
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0.01237

0.00453

0.01159

0.00253

0.01478

0.01011

0.00402

0.00657

0.0098

0.00455

0.00269

0.00491

0.00037

0.01864

0.00246

0.01074

0.00086

0.00856

0.00174

1.038

0.782

0.998

0.917

1.042

1.048

0.963

1.225

0.678

0.827

1.132

1.274

0.776

0.709

0.758

0.595

0.763

0.609

0.607

0.768

0.735

0.715

0.727

1.001

0.485

0.74

0.518

0.664

0.718

0.64

0.587

0.704

0.694

0.496

1.78



76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

%4

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

J SOIL WATER CONSERV

ECOL RES

BIOCHEM SYST ECOL

ORYX

WETLANDS

WILDLIFE SOC B

NEW ZEAL J ECOL

WILDLIFE RES

RANGELAND ECOL MANAG

COMPOST SCI UTIL

AQUAT ECOL

WILDLIFE BIOL

J NAT CONSERV

S AFR J WILDL RES

AMAZONIANA

PLANT SPEC BIOL

VIE MILIEU

J NAT HIST

REV CHIL HIST NAT

AM MIDL NAT

AFR J ECOL

REV ECOL-TERRE VIE

COMMUNITY ECOL

NAT AREA J

RANGELAND J

NORTHEAST NAT

EUR J SOIL BIOL

CHEM ECOL

P LINNSOCNSW

J FRESHWATER ECOL

POL J ECOL

POLAR REC

INT J SUST DEV WORLD

SOUTHEAST NAT

WEST N AM NATURALIST

SOUTHWEST NAT

NORTHWEST SCI

RUSS J ECOL+

CAN FIELD NAT

NAT HIST

0022-
4561
0912-
3814
0305-
1978
0030-
6053
02/17-
5212
0091-
7648
0110-
6465
1035-
3712
1550-
7424
1065-
657X
1386-
2588
0909-
6396
1617-
1381
0379-
4369
0065-
6755
0913-
557X
0240-
8759
0022-
2933
0716-
078X
0003-
0031
0141-
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